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PRODUCTS

l J

FORGED GRINDING BALLS

CAST GRINDING BALLS

CAST GRINDING CYLPEBS

Our grinding steel balls are widely used in metal mining, mineral

processing, cement, power plant and other industries .The product has
the characteristics of high hardness, strong wear resis-tance, low

crushing rate and stable quality, which can greatly reduce the wear cost GRINDING RODS

of the above enter-prises, improve production efficiency and enhance

the overall economic income of the enterprise.
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FORGED GRINDIG BALLS

Diametertolerance and roundness

Diameter

TIFRE
( mm)
Tolerance

(B %

Roundness

2.Chemical compaosition

FEEBrand

45#

50Mn

60Mn

65Mn

U7TMN

40 Cr

42CrMo

70Cr2

40Mn2

B-2

B-3

B-4

B-6

B-6A

B-7

BU

GCr15

C (%)

0.42-0.50

0.48-0. 56

0.57-0.65

0.62-0.70

0.65-0.76

0.37-0.45

0.38-0.45

0.65-0.75

0.37-0.44

0.70-0.90

0. 55-0.66

0.60-0.65

0.75-0.85

0.82-0.95

0.35-0.40

0.95-1.05

0.95-1.05

0.17-0.37

0.17-0.37

0.17-0.37

0.17-0.37

0.17-0.37

0.17-0.37

0.17-0.37

0.20-0.30

0.17-0.37

0.17-0.37

1.20-1.90

1.60-1.70

0.20-0.40

0.20-0.40

0.17-0.37

0.17-0.37

0.15-0.35

0.50-0.80

0.60-1.00

0.70-1.00

0.90-1.00

1.10-1.40

0.50-0.80

0.50-0.80

0.75-0.90

1.40-1.80

0.70-0.90

0.65-0.80

0.70-0.80

0.90-1.00

0.92-1.02

0.70-0.80

0.90-1.10

0.20-0.40

Cr (% )

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0.80-1.1

0.90-1.2

0.55-0.70

0-0.25

0.40-0.60

0.70-0.90

0.7-0.8

0.85-0.95

0.80-0.95

0.9-1.0

0.40-0.60

1.30-1.65

Cu (% )

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.03

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.25

0-0.15

0-0.25

Mo (%

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0.15-0.25

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0.06-0.13

0.06-0.10

0-0.30

0-0.05

0-0.10

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.030

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.027

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.030

0-0. 30

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

02-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.035

0-0.020

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.30

0.06-0.13

0.06-0.10

0-0.30

0-0.30

0-0.10

3.Technical specification

Glohal Trade International LLC

Growing 5tronger, Together..

B B ME(E/cm 2 ) BRI RSN EHHER
Breakage rate Hardness( HRC) Impact value Drop times Micro structure

45# <1% =45 212 =8000 M+C
50Mn <1% 255 212 >10000 M+C
6OMnR <1% 255 z12 =12000 M+C
65Mn <1% >58 212 =12000 M+C
U71MN <1% =58 =12 =12000 M+C
40Cr <1% >55 =12 =12000 M+C
42CrMo <1% »55 =12 >12000 M+C
70Cr2 <1% >58 212 >12000 M+C
40Mn2 <1% >55 212 >12000 M+C
B-2 <1% >58 =12 >15000 M+C
B-3 <1% =60 212 215000 M+C
B-4 <1% =60 212 >15000 M+C
B-6 <1% =60 z12 =15000 M+C
B-6A <1% =60 =12 >15000 M+C
B-7 <1% =60 212 =15000 M+C
BU <1% 260 212 =15000 M+C
GLr15 <1% =60 =12 =15000 M+C
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CAST GRINDING CYLPEBS

Chrome alloy casting steel balls Chrome alloy casting steel cylpebs

1 RIBERTHEE, SN Diametertolerance and Lengthtolerance 1.RIEAiFa{REDIameter tolerance and Length tolerance

Hig ( mm) 12x14 14x16 16x18

BiZ (mm) 80<P<100

E{EAE(mm) +1, -1 +15, -1 +2,-1 +25, -1 +3, -1 Clameisy 22X 2032 £0xa2 12%20
r HigETolerance of
diameter{mm)

EESETolerance of
length ({ mm)

2 Ry Chemical composition

’ 24 Chemical composition
ZQCr26 2.0-3.3 1.2max 0.3-1.5 >23.0-30.0 0-3.0 0-1.2 0-1.5 <0.10 <0 .06

ZQCr20  2.0-3.3 12max  03-15  >180-23.0  0-3.0 0-1.2 0-1.5 <0.10 <0 .06

7QCr26  20-33 1.2 0.3-1.5 >23.0-30.0  0-3.0 0-1.2 0-1.5 <0.10 <0.06
ZQCr15 2.0-3.3 1.2max 0.3-1.5 >140-180  0-3.0 0-1.2 0-1.5 <0.10 <0 .06 acr max >

ZQCr20  2.0-33  1.2max  03-15 >180-23.0  0-3.0 0-1.2 0-1.5 <0.10 <0.06
ZQCriz 2.0-3.3 12max  03-15  >10.0-140  0-3.0 0-1.2 0-1.5 <0.10 <0.06 ZQCr15  2.0-3.3  1.2max  03-1.5 >14.0-180  0-3.0 0-1.2 0-1.5 <0.10 <0.06
ZQCr8 21-33  22max  0.3-15  7.0-10.0 0-1.0 0-0.8 . <0.10 <0.06 zQCri2  20-33  1.2max  03-15 >10.0-140  0-3.0 0-1.2 0-1.5 <0.10 <0.06
7Q0r5 91.3.3 1.5max 0.3-1.5 4.0-6.0 0-1.0 0-0.8 i <0 10 <0 10 ZOCr8 2.1-3.3 2.2max 0.3-1.5 7.0-10.0 0-1.0 0-0.8 . =0.10 =0.06
ZQcr2 2.1-3.6 1.5max  0.3-15 1.0-3.0 0-1.0 0-0.8 . <0.10 <0.10 A0 S 1\ Sl N 0-1.0 0-0.8 - <0.10 <0.10

7QCr2  21-36  15max  0.3-15 1.0-3.0 0-1.0 0-0.8 i <0.10 <0.10

3FARHEETechnical specification

Ei/2 (mm) 5 B (HRC) R HE(E(/em 2)  gEERY s fEER
EI{Z(mm) & (HRC) S A fi(/cm *) BRI g =z Fi

Diameter Hardness Breakage rate Impact value Drop times Micro structure

ZQCr26 17-150 =58 <1% =7 =12000 M+C Diameter Hardness Breakage rate Impact value Drop times Micro structure
ZQCr20 17-150 =58 <1% >6 =12000 M+C ZQCr26 17-150 >58 <1% >7 =12000 M+C
S 17150 g (o . 12000 s C ZQCr15 17-150 >58 <1% »5 =12000 M+C
- - < . =

i . : 70Cr12 17-150 »58 <1% 535 >12000 M+C
EQCTB 17=-150 :"SB {1% =3 =12000 b+ C EQCTE 17-150 » 58 _‘._:1% %3 =>12000 M+
2Q0Cr5 17-150 =47 <1% =2 =10000 M+C ZQCr5 17-150 =47 < 1% =2 =10000 W +C
ZQCr2 17-150 >45 <1% 1.5 >8000 P+C ZQCr2 17-150 >45 <1% >1.5 28000 P+C
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Glohal Trade International LLC
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GRINDING RODS

1. B2 E Tolerance of diameter and length

CAST GRINDING CYLPEBS

Hot rolling steel cylpebs
Fif2 =E(mm)

Length

B ZE(mm)

Length of diameter

BE{E4E(mm)
Tolerance of diameter

Diameter( mm)

50-150 2000-6000 -1.8 -20

1.8)= size

2450 Chemical composition

k=
Size ( mm)

20x30

25x%35 30x40 35x45 40x50 45x%55 50x60 55x65 60x70

RS " o/
E:?%[EE[FHIT'I] . 8rand C | Mn {?u} Cr (%)
Tolerance of diameter 11
FEERE(mm) 45# 0.42-0.50 0.17-0.37 0.50-0.80 0-0.25 0-0.25 0-0.30 0-0.035 0-0.035 0-0.30
Tolerance of length 2
60MnN 0.57-0.65 0.17-0.37 0.70-1.00 0-0.25 0-0.25 0-0.30 0-0.035 0-0.035 0-0.30
65Mn 0.62-0.70 0.17-0.37 0.90-1.00 0-0.25 0-0.25 0-0.30 0-0.035 0-0.035 0-0.30
2445 pk4 Chemical composition
40Cr 0.37-0.45 0.17-0.37 0.50-0.8 0.80-1.1 0-0.25 0-0.30 0-0.035 0-0.035 0-0.30
k% = Brand C (%) Mn (%) Cu (%) Mo (9%)
42CrMo 0.38-0.45 0.17-0.37 0.50-0.80 0.90-1.2 0-0.03 0.15-0.25 0-0.035 0-0.035 0-0.30
A5# 0.42-0.50 0.17-0.37 0.50-0.80 0-0.25 0-0.25 0-0.20 0-0.035 0-0.035 0-0.30
60Mn 0.57-0.65 0.17-0.37 0.70-1.00 0-0.25 0-0.25 0-0.30 0-0.035 0-0.035 0-0.30 3.5 A B Technical specifications
MREE(/C BiE (HRC) e SEHERE B
65Mn 0.62-0.70 0.17-0.37 0.90-1.00 0-0.25 0-0.25 0-0.30 0-0.035 0-0.035 0-0.30 M) Impact Hardness Breakage rate Drop times Straightness
value
B-2 0.70-0.80 0.17-0.37 0.70-0.80 0.50-0.60 0-0.25 0-0.30 0-0.035 0-0.035 0-0.30

3.5 AHEE Technical spectification

Breakage rate

45#

60Mn

65Mn

B-2

R

<1%

<1%

<1%

<1%

BB B (HRC)
Hardness

PR/ c
m ) Impact
EE

BETE e
Drop times

=8000

=12000

=12000

=15000

5-7 45-55 1% >10 2/1000
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CORE ADVANTAGES

ADVANCED AUTOMATED
PRODUCTION LINES

Advanced automated
production lines ensure the
high efficiency, low cost and
stability of product produc-
tion. The performance

iIndicators of the company's

core products have exceeded

the Industry standards and
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e materisl avcn | AAMARAERLR, - MATCHING HEAT
- — | TREATMENT PROCESS

Match different  heat
treatment processes based
on different raw materials
and product characteris-tics

Since its establishment, adhering to the development concept of "quality first, to achieve optimal product

honesty a win-win situation”, the company has deeply ploughed the field of performance.
wear-resistant products, guided by market demand, driven by scientific and
technological innovation, and continued to invest in research and development,
improve products, optimize services, enhance value, and gradually build a

differentiated competitive advantage.
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QUALITY CONTROL

SAPMLE RETENTION

WIRE CUTTING

FALLING BALL TEST

IMPACT TEST

TEMPERATURE DEI'EC“ON DURING PRODUCTION
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PACKING AND DELIVERY
SALES NETWORK
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THANK YOU

Address: Sharjah Media City (Shams), Al Messaned, Al Bataeh, Sharjah, United Arab Emirates
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